39th INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR MEETING

Collalbo (Ritten Arena) - Collalbo
23 and 24 gennaio 2021

18. Race Result 1500m Junior C MEN

@

RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat Country PB Time Info
139 wt 11 Alessandro Avi C™M ITA 2:28.86 PB
rd
Alessandro Avi
300m 30.90 (30.90) m
700m 1:08.85 (37.95)
1100m 1:48.54 (39.69)
1500m 2:28.86 (40.32)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 2 Samuele Abis c™M ITA 2:32.65
140 bl 24 Elia Cramerotti c™M ITA 2:55.01
Samuele Abis Elia Cramerotti
300m 29.68 (29.68) 300m 32.54 (32.54)
700m 1:06.93 (37.25) 700m 1:14.60 (42.06)
1100m 1:48.33 (41.40) 1100m 2:03.79 (49.19)
1500m 2:32.65 (44.32) 1500m 2:55.01 (51.22)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
wt 105 Filippo Zazzarini CcM ITA 2:21.83 PB
141 rd 142 Janos Sipos CM HUN 2:25.89
Filippo Zazzarini Janos Sipos
300m 29.95 (29.95) 300m 29.02 (29.02)
700m 1:05.05 (35.10) 700m 1:03.75 (34.73)
1100m 1:42.75 (37.70) 1100m 1:43.33 (39.58)
1500m 2:21.83 (39.08) 1500m 2:25.89 (42.56)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
yw 162 Adrian Gerber CcM AUT 2:17.82
142 bl 64 Lorenzo Minari c™M ITA 2:16.38
Adrian Gerber Lorenzo Minari
300m 29.00 (29.00) 300m 28.16 (28.16)
700m 1:02.74 (33.74) 700m 1:01.45 (33.29)
1100m 1:39.89 (37.15) 1100m 1:37.91 (36.46)
1500m 2:17.82 (37.93) 1500m 2:16.38 (38.47)

Referee: Mauro Avi

Assistant: Lucia Favarin

From 23/01/2021 01:01:00 to 23/01/2021 16:39:13

Starter: Franco Ceschi

Print: 23/01/2021 16:40:21
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RITTEN SPORT

Name Cat Country PB Time Info
143 wt 71 Federico Peghini (@)Y ITA 2:38.27 2:26.72 PB
rd 101 Alessandro Zampedri CcM ITA 2:26.79
Federico Peghini Alessandro Zampedri
300m 30.74 (30.74) 300m 31.16 (31.16)
700m 1:08.51 (37.77) 700m 1:09.01 (37.85)
1100m 1:47.10 (38.59) 1100m 1:48.76 (39.75)
1500m 2:26.72 (39.62) 1500m 2:26.79 (38.03)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
142 yw 144 Benjamin Szélinger CM HUN 2:38.09 2:38.91 FL
bl 59 Mattia Leonardelli CM ITA 2:11.07
Benjamin Szélinger Mattia Leonardelli
300m 37.55 (37.55) 300m 27.87 (27.87)
700m 1:15.58 (38.03) 700m 1:00.36 (32.49)
1100m 1:56.72 (41.14) 1100m 1:35.41 (35.05)
1500m 2:38.91 (42.19) 1500m 2:11.07 (35.66)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
145 wt 163 Julian Zimmerling (@Y AUT 2:18.12 2:21.16
rd 30 Simone De Carli CM ITA 2:34.88 2:23.26 PB
Julian Zimmerling Simone De Carli
300m 29.54 (29.54) 300m 29.15 (29.15)
700m 1:04.45 (34.91) 700m 1:04.27 (35.12)
1100m 1:42.15 (37.70) 1100m 1:43.07 (38.80)
1500m 2:21.16 (39.01) 1500m 2:23.26 (40.19)
Name Cat Country PB Time Info
146 yw 126 Soma Lukacs CcM HUN 2:14.46 2:15.12
bl 40 Matteo Finco CcM ITA 2:18.93 2:21.95
Soma Lukacs Matteo Finco
300m 27.56 (27.56) 300m 28.50 (28.50)
700m 1:01.10 (33.54) 700m 1:03.81 (35.31)
1100m 1:37.31 (36.21) 1100m 1:41.99 (38.18)
1500m 2:15.12 (37.81) 1500m 2:21.95 (39.96)
Referee: Mauro Avi Assistant: Lucia Favarin Starter: Franco Ceschi

From 23/01/2021 01:01:00 to 23/01/2021 16:39:13

Print: 23/01/2021 16:40:21



